
2 

6 

7. 

8 

9 

Name 

SAPNA 

KAVYA CHOUDUIARY 

ANSHMAL 

RUDR \SL ARYAN 

TANIYA CHOUDHARY 

POOJA 

MUSKAN CHOUDHARY 

SHIVANI 

10. SA\IKSHA CHOUDHARY 

11. MANSI 

12. ADITI 

13. NILAKSHI 

14. KAJAL 

15. KASHISH 

16: AMIT 

17. ANISH SHARMA 

18. AYUSHI 

19. BHARTI 

20. ARSHIKA DHIMAN 

21. RAGINI CHOUDHARY 

22. GEETANJALI 

23. SOURBH 

GDC Nagrota Surian, Kangra HP 

BA 1 Year 

1 Merit list (Sesion 2025-2026) 

Nane of Father 

BALWANT SINGH 

RAJENDER SINGH 

SUMAN KUMAR 

SUDESI KUMAR 

BALVIR SINGH 

-SURJEET KUMAR 

BALVIR SINGH 

SANJAY KUMAR 

NARESH KUMAR 

TARSEM SINGH 

DES RAJ 

SAHIB SINGH 

HANS RAJ 

-HANS RAJ 

MILAP CHAND 

VINODKUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

-NARESH KUMAR 

CHHOTU RAM 

KAILASH KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

D.O.B 

19-05-2008 

28-04-2008 

3/6/2008 

2/2/2008 

21/02/2008 

S/2/2008 

24/02/2008 

11/6/2008 

11/4/2008 

9/3/2008 

26-06-2007 

19-03-2007 

27/09/2007 

3/8/2007 

3/9/200 8 

12/5/2007 

20-09-2008: 

18-06-2008 

24/03/2008 

11/7/2007 

Category 

5/2/2007 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

21/02/2007 SC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

Sub 

Category 

Principal 

BPL 

-

-

BPL 

BPL 

BPL 

BPL 

EWS 

BPL 

BPL 

Percentage 

93.2 

92.6 

89 

88.6 

86.4 

85.4 

82.4 

80.6 

79.8 

79:8 

78 

76:6 

74.6 

74.4 

73.6 

73.4 

73 

72:6 

72:4 

72.2 

72 

71.6 

Govt Degree College 

Nagrora Surian, kangra (H.P.) 



25 

NONA CHOUDDL\RY 

26. KANIKA 

27. ADITI THAKUR 

28. NEHA DEVI 

29. SHIKHA DEVI 

30. ANUJ CHHOUDHARY 

31. MAHDVI 

RAVIIDASS 

Conuene 
(omttee 

STLASII| PAL 

SUNL KUMAR 

PRABHAT SINGH 

SURESH KUMAR 

ASHOKKUMAR 

SANJAY KUM/AR 

HARSHKUMAR 

29-||-2007 

odniso 

5/4/2008 

22-06-2007 

9/2/2008 

13-09-2007 

9/8/2008 

I6-06-2007 

17/01/2008 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

BPL 

Principal 

BPL 

70.8 

69.8 

68.8 

68.2 

66 

62.6 

Note: Above mentioned candidates are required to deposit the ir fees offline mode on or 

before 23/06/2025. Admission is provisional and based on the information furnished by the 

candidates in the application form. If any information is found incorrect, the admission will 

stand canceled. 

60 

58 

Govt Degree College 
Nagrora SurianPkaog5a H.P.) 
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