

# GDC Nagrota Surian, Kangra HP

## BA 1<sup>st</sup> Year

### 1<sup>st</sup> Merit list (Sesion 2025-2026)

1.	Name	Name of Father	D.O.B	Category	Sub Category	Percentage
2.	SAPNA	BALWANT SINGH	19-05-2008	SC	BPL	93.2
3.	KAVYA CHOUDHARY	RAJENDER SINGH	28-04-2008	OBC	-	92.6
4.	ANSHMAL	SUMAN KUMAR	3/6/2008	OBC	-	89
5.	RUDRANSH ARYAN	SUDESH KUMAR	2/2/2008	GENERAL	-	88.6
6.	TANIYA CHOUDHARY	BALVIR SINGH	21/02/2008	OBC	-	86.4
7.	POOJA	SURJEET KUMAR	5/2/2008	SC	-	85.4
8.	MUSKAN CHOUDHARY	BALVIR SINGH	24/02/2008	OBC	-	82.4
9.	SHIVANI	SANJAY KUMAR	11/6/2008	OBC	-	80.6
10.	SAMIKSHA CHOUDHARY	NARESH KUMAR	11/4/2008	OBC	-	79.8
11.	MANSI	TARSEM SINGH	9/3/2008	OBC	BPL	79.8
12.	ADITI	DES RAJ	26-06-2007	SC	BPL	78
13.	NILAKSHI	SAHIB SINGH	19-03-2007	OBC	BPL	76.6
14.	KAJAL	HANS RAJ	27/09/2007	OBC	BPL	74.6
15.	KASHISH	HANS RAJ	3/8/2007	SC	-	74.4
16.	AMIT	MILAP CHAND	3/9/2008	OBC	-	73.6
17.	ANISH SHARMA	VINOD KUMAR	12/5/2007	GENERAL	EWS	73.4
18.	AYUSHI	SURESH KUMAR	21/02/2007	SC	BPL	73
19.	BHARTI	RAKESH KUMAR	20-09-2008	SC	-	72.6
20.	ARSHIKA DHIMAN	NARESH KUMAR	18-06-2008	SC	-	72.4
21.	RAGINI CHOUDHARY	CHHOTU RAM	24/03/2008	OBC	-	72.2
22.	GEETANJALI	KAILASH KUMAR	11/7/2007	GENERAL	-	72
23.	SOURBH	RAKESH KUMAR	5/2/2007	OBC	BPL	71.6

  
Principal  
Govt Degree College  
Nagrota Surian, Kangra (H.P.)

24.	SONIA CHOUDHARY	RAVIDASS	29-11-2007	OBC	-	70.8
25.	ANGEL	SHASHI PAL	5/4/2008	OBC	-	69.8
26.	KANIKA	SUNIL KUMAR	22-06-2007	OBC	BPL	68.8
27.	ADITI THAKUR	PRABHAT SINGH	9/2/2008	GENERAL	-	68.2
28.	NEHA DEVI	SURESH KUMAR	13-09-2007	OBC	-	66
29.	SHIKHA DEVI	ASHOK KUMAR	9/8/2008	SC	-	62.6
30.	ANUJ CHOUDHARY	SANJAY KUMAR	16-06-2007	OBC	-	60
31.	MAHDVI	HARSH KUMAR	17/01/2008	OBC	BPL	58

**Note:** Above mentioned candidates are required to deposit their fees offline mode on or before 23/06/2025. Admission is provisional and based on the information furnished by the candidates in the application form. If any information is found incorrect, the admission will stand canceled.

*Principal,*  
 (Convener Arts admission  
 Committee)

*Principal*  
 Govt Degree College  
 Nagrota Surian, Nagrota (H.P.)  
 Govt. Degree College,  
 Nagrota Surian

Principal  
 Govt Degree College  
 Nagrota Surian